NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

PROJECT

Chicago Park District - Douglas Park Facility Rehabilitation - C1596
Pre-Bid Conference for Douglas Park
DATE TIME : LOCATION S FACILITATOR
May 9, 2018 9:00 AM 1401 South Sacramento Drive Patricia Montenegro
Chicgo, llinois 60623 ‘
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION | TITLE . PHONE | INITIALS
Carina Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org o l
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org LW
Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.orq
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org
Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org /@Q "
Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org -
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Dy Dir;f;%;?:gDeSign and kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org
Pafrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org O (_Q
Jesse Rodriguez Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org -
Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org
Karl Robinson Public Building Commission Compliance Specialist karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org o
James Borkman Public Building Commission Senioré)r %iﬂ?;l;[é:?am 2 james.borkman(@cityofchicago.org
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Depety %;ﬁg;f ]E)I:r:gg;] LG patricia.montenegro@gcityofchicago.org ’M
Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org 7 /Y\Q'g‘\
Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org W
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Chicago Park District - Douglas Park Facility Rehabilitation - C1596
Pre-Bid Conference for Douglas Park

LOCATION FACILITATOR
Douglas Park Gym
May 9, 2018 1401 South Sacramento Drive Patricia Montenegro
| Chicago, lllinois 60623
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION | TITLE ‘ l INITIALS
Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission - Director of Finance tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.org
. o - Manager of Business Development : ; ;
Elizabeth Granato Public Building Commission o1t Exprities Advisar elizabeth.granato@cityofchicago.org
Bryant Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications bryant.payne@cityofchicago.org
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NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Chicago Park District - Douglas Park Facility Rehabilitation - C1596
Pre-Bid Conference for Douglas Park)

LOCATION

FACILITATOR

_ TIME
Douglas Park Gym '
May 9, 2018 9:00 AM 1401 South Sacramento Drive Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, lllinois 60623
CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS
- — s s ———
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION E - PHONE - - INITIALS
Linda Daly Chicago Park District linda.daly@ChicagoParkDistrict.com

James McGreevy Chicago Park District james.mcgreevy@chicagoparkdistrict.com ’.:{,,V\_

Khatija Hashmy Chicago Park District khatija.hashmy@chicagoparkdistrict.com
i ' A
s Mol Wedora

c«(‘r'\‘ < 6 LL ) ¢ OJ(\_MLJ%@/} \L&/(‘Cj/ncom - i
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PROJECT

Chicago Park District - Douglas Park Facility Rehabilitation - C1596
Pre-Bid Conference for Douglas Park

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Douglas Park Gym
May 9, 2018 9:00 AM 1401 South Sacramento Drive Patricia Montenegro

 SUB-CONTRACTOR/GENERAL PUBLIC

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION - PHONE EMAIL : INITIALS
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NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Chicago Park District - Douglas Park Facility Rehabilitation - C1596
Pre-Bid Conference for Douglas Park

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
Douglas Park Gym

May 9, 2018 9:00 AM
R —— — __Chicago, llinois 60623

1401 South Sacramento Drive

~ SUB-CONTRACTOR/GENERAL PUBLIC |
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE INITIALS

Patricia Montenegro
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NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Chicago Park District - Douglas Park Facility Rehabilitation - C1596
~ (Pre-Bid Conference for Douglas Park

oA e " EACILITATOR

- Douglas Park Gym
May 9, 2018 9:00 AM 1401 South Sacramento Drive Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, lllinois 60623

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

s, Q"\N\n \Q% All-Bry Construction Company v 4SS NLF ‘cq\h\ Q\Q Q\\\ \D\“[ (b
T e 67 . Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. &S o7 A0 C{C i ,g ém/ —
( A o é’ / :
Burling Builders, Inc.
Nl # bt e ’ FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC | 3/2- 34530, 17, prctins @ E4pns chiver. Coms

7—:ﬂ j 6 Friedler Construction Company 772.@( i g‘?‘-f(/ —f;jj/q C(‘TQ:JACO‘L 5/—7’2]{‘4 N

The George Sollitt Construction Company

John Burns Construction Company

XY ;/g ;] LU Lo K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. BI24932 /070 -l P @ Lo, /4 oy

The Lombard Company

Madison Construction Company

Reed Construction

Scale Construction

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.
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